Davis Creek Reservoir, Nebraska
Monthly Precipitation - WY2012, WY2011 and Average Conditions

Data for the Month of July 2012
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Precipitation Summary for Davis Creek Reservoir
Month Total
2012 2011 Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent
2012 |Total for Average| 2011 |Totalfor| 2012to | 2012 to | 2012 to | 2012 to
Month | Month Year |Average| Total Month Year 2011 | Average| 2011 |Average
Oct 3.01 3.01 1.53 1.53 1.25 1.25 241% 197% 241% 197%
Nov 0.05 3.06 0.95 2.48 0.09 1.34 56% 5% 228% 123%
Dec 0.58 3.64 0.40 2.88 0.23 1.57 252% 145% 232% 126%
Jan 0.08 3.72 0.44 3.32 1.30 2.87 6% 18% 130% 112%
Feb 0.94 4.66 0.68 4.00 0.20 3.07 470% 138% 152% 117%
Mar 0.65 5.31 1.15 5.15 1.30 4.37 50% 57% 122% 103%
Apr 3.57 8.88 2.75 7.90 2.82 7.19 127% 130% 124% 112%
May 6.00 14.88 3.37 11.27 6.29 13.48 95% 178% 110% 132%
June 0.36 15.24 4.30 15.57 4.89 18.37 7% 8% 83% 98%
July 0.00 15.24 3.25 18.82 2.66 21.03 0% 0% 72% 81%
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